BEST OF
LEAGLE

D

2020 Pangos Best of Colorado League $chedule
Integrity Sports Arena (Windsor CO) 7850 S County Rd 5., Windsor, CO 80528

Tuesday August 4t

6:00pm Lakers vs. Nuggets
7:00pm Suns vs. Kings
8:00pm Clippers vs. Blazers
9:00pm Warriors vs. Jazz
Thursday August 6t

6:00pm Lakers vs. Kings
7:00pm Suns vs. Nuggets
8:00pm Clippers vs. Jazz
9:00pm Warriors vs. Blazers

Tuesday August 11th

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Suns vs. Jazz

Lakers vs. Blazers
Clippers vs. Nuggets
Warriors vs. Kings

Thursday August 13t

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Lakers vs. Jazz

Suns vs. Blazers
Clippers vs. Kings
Warriors vs. Nuggets

Tuesday August 18t

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Lakers vs. Warriors
Suns vs. Clippers

Jazz vs. Blazers

Kings vs. Nuggets
League All-Star Game

* 1t team listed will be designated as the home team and will white side of jerseys
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